
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Agnico Eagle Participants - 2AM-MEA1526 and 2AM-WTP1826 Agnico Eagle Mines
Ltd. amendment application technical meeting and pre-hearing conference
Jamie Quesnel <jamie.quesnel@agnicoeagle.com> Fri, Oct 18, 2019 at 7:16 AM
To: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>, Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Michel Groleau <michel.groleau@agnicoeagle.com>, Manon Turmel <manon.turmel@agnicoeagle.com>, Philippe
Lapointe <philippe.lapointe@agnicoeagle.com>, Etienne Parent <etienne.parent@agnicoeagle.com>, Richard Dwyer
<richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Hello Assol and Karen:

 

We have listed Agnico Eagles participants for the technical meeting and pre-hearing conference that will be based in
Baker Lake on October 29th  and 30th.  We have divided the Agnico Eagle participants into two teams, one in the north at
Baker Lake and the other in the south.  Agnico Eagle requests that a tele-conference line be setup for participants.  In
addition, as a backup, Agnico Eagle will setup a “soft phone” via our computer to be used as conference line for Agnico
Eagle participants.

 

Agnico Eagles participants are:

 

NAME COMPANY LOCATION

Philippe Lapointe Agnico Eagle North

Michel Groleau Agnico Eagle North

Étienne Parent Agnico Eagle North

Mike O'Kane OKane North

John Faithful Golder North

Christine Kowbel Lawson Lundell South

Jamie Quesnel Agnico Eagle South

Manon Turmel Agnico Eagle South

Chris Kennedy Agnico Eagle South



Kristina Skeries Golder South

Cameron Stevens Golder South

Jennifer Levenick Golder South

 

Let us know if you have any questions or comments.

 

Thanks, Jamie

  

Jamie Quesnel  Regional Manager - Permitting and Regulatory Affairs
jamie.quesnel@agnicoeagle.com  Direct 819.759.3555 x460  Mobile 819.856.0821
Agnico Eagle Mines Limited - Meadowbank Division - Baker Lake, Nunavut, Canada X0C
0A0
agnicoeagle.com        
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